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TOWN OF NEW CANAAN 
CONNECTICUT 06840 

  
INLAND WETLANDS COMMISSION 

 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

(Calendar Year - 2016) 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Inland Wetlands Commission of the Town of New Canaan 
will meet as follows: 
 
APPLICATION FILING 
DEADLINE DATE   MEETING DATE  TIME  LOCATION 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016  Monday, January 25, 2016 *  7:00 pm Town Hall  
 
Tuesday, February 16, 2016  Monday, February 22, 2016 * 7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, March 14, 2016  Monday, March 21, 2016 7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, April 11, 2016   Monday, April 18, 2016 *  7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, May 9, 2016   Monday, May 16, 2016  7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, June 13, 2016   Monday, June 20, 2016  7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, July 11, 2016   Monday, July 18, 2016  7:00 pm Town Hall  
 
Monday, August 8, 2016  Monday, August 15, 2016 7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, September 12, 2016  Monday, September 19, 2016  7:00 pm Town Hall 
  
Tuesday, October 11, 2016  Monday, October 17, 2016 7:00 pm Town Hall 
 
Monday, November 14, 2016  Monday, November 21, 2016  7:00 pm Town Hall 
  

 Monday, December 12, 2016 ## Monday, December 19, 2016 7:00 pm Town Hall 

 
 
 

*   All meetings will be held on the third Monday of every month except for the (*) months.  
## Organizational Meeting.  


